
Cello® 461 ul/o: Noise-absorbing PUR foam tested and appro-
ved acc. to UL94, HF-1, especially suitable for applications 
involving relatively high humidity levels. 
 
Cello® 461 ul: Same as 461 UL/o, but with air-permeable surface 
sealing (special Cello® process), offering good resistance 
against oil, water and fuels. 
 
Applications: Machine construction, medical technology,  
cabins/casings/hoods

CELLO® 461 UL/O     •     CELLO® 461 UL

data sheet

TECHNICAL DATA

flammability ►Fmvss 302, din 75 200, fulfilled 
►iso 3795, burning rate < 100 mm/min 
►UL94, HF-1 (461 UL/o)

temperature resistance -40°c to +100°c  

thermal conductivity / en 12667 ≤ 0.040 W/(m.K) at 10°c 

density pur-foam / din en iso 845 27 kg/m³

Other thicknesses / dimensions on request. Ready-to-use parts according to your specifications or drawing. 
*Untrimmed: Effective dimensions guaranteed as ordered, may be exceeded by some layers (foam, film, non-woven etc.).

IMPEDANCE TUBE / DIN 10 534-2      

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

10
0

12
5

16
0

20
0

25
0

31
5

40
0

50
0

63
0

80
0

10
00

12
50

16
00

20
00

25
00

31
50

40
00

50
00

63
00

10 mm 20 mm 30 mm 40 mm 50 mm

FReqUency/Hz

ab
so

RP
ti

o
n

 i
n

 % benefits ►Suitable for applications with relatively high humidity  
 levels 
►Good resistance against chemicals 
►Water-repellent, dirt-resistant surface that can be 
 cleaned easily (461 UL) 
►Effortless to cut with a cardboard cutter

options nk: no self-adhesive equipment 
sk: with self-adhesive finish 

self-adhesive rear face

DIMENSIONS

product thickness [mm] thickness tolerance [mm] sheets* [mm]

461 UL
461 UL/o

10, 20, 30, 40, 50 ± 1 2000 x 1500

461 ulP
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SEE OUR PROCESSING AND STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS      •      ISO 9001 CERTIFIED      •      CELLOFOAM INTERNATIONAL GMBH & CO. KG

 sales@cellofoam.de
 www.cellofoam.de

Details and values given in this leaflet are average values and have been compiled with care. They are not binding, however, and Cellofoam International GmbH & 
Co. KG disclaims any liability for any damages and detriments, also in connection with any third party’s rights. The information given does not release the buyers 
from making the necessary experiments and tests themselves. Subject to technical changes. For updates of this data sheet, please go to our website.   01
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